YOUR TRUSTED PARTNER IN ENDOSCOPY
AIRWAY STENTS
TRACHEAL AND BRONCHIAL
2 MICRO-TECH
The safe and effective bridging of stenoses and leakages in
the airway demands the highest quality standards from a
stent. As one of the world’s leading providers, MICRO-TECH
offers a comprehensive range of nitinol stents – developed to

to the patient’s anatomy. This ensures maximum hold and wearing comfort.
ø 10 mm
80 mm
ø 12 mm ø 14 mm ø 16 mm ø 18 mm
60 mm50 mm40 mm30 mm20 mm
ø 20 mm
MICRO-TECH 7
SPECIFICATIONS
Ø mm / Fr Length mm Guide wire inch RM*
INTRODUCER SYSTEM (NOT AVAILABLE SEPARATELY)
NST02-332/334-10. … 4 / 12 650 0.035 3
NST02-332/334-12 - 20. … 6 / 18 650 0.035 3
*RM – radiopaque markers
REF Ø centre mm Ø end mm Length mm Covering mm Design of the stent ends
STENTS WITH PARTIAL COVERING
NST02-332-10.020 10 12 20 15 Spherical
NST02-332-10.030 10 12 30 25 Spherical
NST02-332-12.040 12 14 40 35 Spherical
NST02-332-12.050 12 14 50 45 Spherical
NST02-332-14.020 14 16 20 15 Spherical
NST02-332-14.030 14 16 30 25 Spherical
NST02-332-14.040 14 16 40 35 Spherical
NST02-332-16.040 16 18 40 35 Spherical
NST02-332-16.050 16 18 50 45 Spherical
NST02-332-16.060 16 18 60 55 Spherical
NST02-332-18.060 18 20 60 55 Spherical
NST02-332-20.040 20 22 40 35 Spherical
NST02-332-20.060 20 22 60 55 Spherical
NST02-332-20.080 20 22 80 75 Spherical
STENTS WITH FULL COVERING
NST02-334-10.020 10 12 20 20 Spherical
NST02-334-10.030 10 12 30 30 Spherical
NST02-334-10.040 10 12 40 40 Spherical
NST02-334-12.020 12 14 20 20 Spherical
NST02-334-12.030 12 14 30 30 Spherical
NST02-334-12.040 12 14 40 40 Spherical
NST02-334-12.050 12 14 50 50 Spherical
NST02-334-14.020 14 16 20 20 Spherical
NST02-334-14.030 14 16 30 30 Spherical
NST02-334-14.040 14 16 40 40 Spherical
NST02-334-14.050 14 16 50 50 Spherical
NST02-334-14.060 14 16 60 60 Spherical
NST02-334-16.030 16 18 30 30 Spherical
NST02-334-16.040 16 18 40 40 Spherical
NST02-334-16.050 16 18 50 50 Spherical
NST02-334-16.060 16 18 60 60 Spherical
NST02-334-16.080 16 18 80 80 Spherical
NST02-334-18.030 18 20 30 30 Spherical
NST02-334-18.040 18 20 40 40 Spherical
NST02-334-18.050 18 20 50 50 Spherical
NST02-334-18.060 18 20 60 60 Spherical
NST02-334-20.040 20 22 40 40 Spherical
NST02-334-20.060 20 22 60 60 Spherical
NST02-334-20.080 20 22 80 80 Spherical
8 MICRO-TECH
TRACHEAL AND
BRONCHIAL STENTS TTS
PRECISE CONTROL DURING BRONCHOSCOPY

lengths ranging from 20 mm to 80 mm.
You thus have the ideal solution at your
disposal, depending on the distance that
needs to be bridged.
FIVE DIAMETERS TO CHOOSE FROM
For a precise adaptation of the stent to the patient’s anatomy, it
is manufactured in five different diameters. This ensures secure
positioning and supports patient comfort.
ø 10 mm ø 12 mm ø 14 mm ø 16mm ø 18 mm
SPECIFICATIONS
80 mm60 mm50 mm40 mm30 mm20 mm
MICRO-TECH 11
SPECIFICATIONS
REF Ø mm Length mm Working channel mm Design of the stent ends
TTS STENTS WITH FULL COVERING
NST12-334-10.020   10 20 2.8 Spherical
NST12-334-10.030   10 30 2.8 Spherical
NST12-334-10.040   10 40 2.8 Spherical
NST12-334-12.020   12 20 2.8 Spherical
NST12-334-12.030   12 30 2.8 Spherical
NST12-334-12.040   12 40 2.8 Spherical
NST12-334-14.020   14 20 2.8 Spherical
NST12-334-14.030   14 30 2.8 Spherical
NST12-334-14.040   14 40 2.8 Spherical
NST12-334-16.040   16 40 2.8 Spherical
NST12-334-16.050   16 50 2.8 Spherical
NST12-334-16.060   16 60 2.8 Spherical
NST12-334-16.080   16 80 2.8 Spherical
NST12-334-18.040   18 40 2.8 Spherical
NST12-334-18.050   18 50 2.8 Spherical
NST12-334-18.060   18 60 2.8 Spherical
NST12-334-18.080   18 80 2.8 Spherical
Ø mm / Fr Length mm Guide wire RM*
INTRODUCER SYSTEM (NOT AVAILABLE SEPARATELY)
NST12-334-xx.0xx 2.7 / 8 1200 Integrated guidewire 2
*RM – radiopaque markers

and supports the patient’s healing process.
	• Angled J-design
	• Atraumatic ends
	• Reliable positional stability due to strong radial force
	• Resistant and elastic covering
	• Increased visibility due to high radiopacity
SPECIFIC  CHARACTERISTICS
MICRO-TECH 13
Ø mm / Fr Length mm Guide wire inch RM*
INTRODUCER SYSTEM (NOT AVAILABLE SEPARATELY)
NST02-974-… 6 / 18 650 0.035 3
REF
Tracheal arm Bronchial arm Covering mm
Ø mm Length mm Ø mm Length mm Trachea / main bronchus
STENTS WITH FULL COVERING
NST02-974-16.040-10 16 40 12 30 40/30
NST02-974-20.050-11 20 50 14 30 50/30
*RM – radiopaque markers
SPECIFICATIONS
14 MICRO-TECH
CARINA-Y-STENT OTW

adapts to the anatomy ideally. The excellent radiopacity of
the stent and the additional radiopaque markers at signifi-
cant orientation points ensure precise positioning.
Photos: Positional control of released Y-stent
(Dr. Dutau, Hôpital Sainte-Marguerite, Marseille)
REF Trachea
Ø mm / Length mm
Right main bronchus
Ø mm / Length mm
Left main bronchus
Ø mm / Length mm
Covering mm
Trachea / right / left
main bronchus
CARINA-Y-STENT OTW
NST02-962-16.040-78 16 / 40 12 / 20 12 / 30 40 /15/30
NST02-962-20.050-106 20 / 50 14 / 20 14 / 30 50/15/30
NST02-962-16.040-77 16 / 40 12 / 15 12 / 30 40/10/30
NST02-962-20.050-105 20 / 50 14 / 15 14 / 30 50/10/30
Ø mm / Fr Length mm Guide wire inch RM*
INTRODUCER SYSTEM (NOT AVAILABLE SEPARATELY)
NST02-962-… 8 / 24 650 2 x 0.035 2
*RM – radiopaque markers